Vinyl

Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra

OCoOoO~NOOUITWNPE

26/4/2024 09:51

Eldorado - A Symphony By The Electric Light Orchestra
Face The Music

A New World Record

Out Of The Blue

Discovery

Soundtrack - Xanadu

Time

Secret Messages

Balance Of Power

1974
1975
1976
1977
1979
1980
1981
1983
1986




