Vinyl

1 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Eldorado - A Symphony By The Electric Light Orchestra	1974
2 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Face The Music	1975
3 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	A New World Record	1976
4 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Out Of The Blue	1977
5 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Discovery	1979
6 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Soundtrack - Xanadu	1980
7 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Time	1981
8 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Secret Messages	1983
9 Elect	ric Light Orchestra	Balance Of Power	1986

26/4/2024 09:51